NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Tovar Diaz Dennis Paola (detovard)

3

Si

$3,372,582 | $7,500,000 | $999,000 $11,871,58
2
1,098 $5,058,873 | $3,000,000 | $3,294,000 S0 $11,352,87
3
1,201 $5,058,873 S0 $3,603,000 S0 $8,661,873
1,904 $5,058,873 S0 $5,712,000 S0 $10,770,87
3
1,950 $3,372,582 | $500,000 | $5,850,000 S0 $9,722,582
1,769 $3,372,582 S0 $5,307,000 S0 $8,679,582
1,909 $3,372,582 S0 $5,727,000 S0 $9,099,582
2,622 $5,058,873 | $3,000,000 | $7,866,000 S0 $15,924,87
3
2,657 $5,058,873 S0 $7,971,000 S0 $13,029,87
3
3,307 $5,058,873 S0 $9,921,000 S0 $14,979,87
3
3,307 §3,372,582 | $500,000 | $9,921,000 S0 $13,793,58
2
3,076 $3,372,582 S0 $9,228,000 S0 $12,600,58
2
$140,487,730.00
$4,878.00

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

12.97%

4.11%

87.03%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$144,000,000.00

$51,196.00

$847.00

$43,500,000.00

$47,848.00

$2,484.01




